
JBHS Fall Sports 2025 

Date Sport Opponent Home/Away Game time/bus departure 

Friday, Aug. 29 Golf Narr. 2, GSA, DIS At Barren View  

Wednesday, Sept. 3 Golf Calais, DIS, Searsport At St. Croix  

Thursday, Sept. 4 Golf Narr. 1, Calais, Woodland At Barren View  

Thursday, Sept. 4 Soccer Machias HOME 4:00 

Thursday, Sept. 4 Volleyball Lee Academy HOME JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 

Saturday, Sept. 6 Soccer Schenck HOME 12:00 

Saturday, Sept. 6 X-Country  At Ellsworth  

Monday, Sept. 8 Volleyball Narraguagus AWAY JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 
(bus 2:30) 

Monday, Sept. 8 Soccer Narraguagus AWAY 4:00 (bus 2:30) 

Tuesday, Sept. 9 Golf Narr. 2, Searsport, Shead At Barren View  

Wednesday, Sept. 10 Golf DIS, GSA, Searsport At Island CC  

Wednesday, Sept. 10 Volleyball Woodland HOME JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 

Friday, Sept. 12 Volleyball Machias HOME JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 

Friday, Sept. 12 Soccer Bangor Christian HOME 4:00 

Saturday, Sept. 13 X-Country  Bucksport 11:00 

Mon., Sept. 15 Soccer Narraguagus HOME  

Tuesday, Sept. 16  Golf Calais, Machias, Woodland At Barren View  

Tuesday, Sept. 16 Volleyball Sumner HOME JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 

Wednesday, Sept. 17 Soccer PVHS HOME 4:00 

Thursday, Sept. 18 Golf Shead, WA At Barren View  

Thursday, Sept. 18 Volleyball Bucksport AWAY JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 
(bus 1:15) 

Friday, Sept. 19 X-Country  At Narraguagus 4:00 (bus 1:45) 

Monday, Sept. 22 Volleyball Lee Academy AWAY JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 
(bus 12:30) 

Tuesday, Sept. 23 Golf GSA, Shead, Searsport, Woodland At Blue Hill CC  

Tuesday, Sept. 23 Soccer Woodland HOME 4:00 

Tuesday, Sept. 23 X-Country  At Calais 4:00 (bus 1:00) 

Wednesday, Sept. 24 Volleyball Sumner AWAY JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 
(bus 2:30) 

Thursday, Sept. 25 Golf Shead, Searsport, Narr. 1 At Blink Bonnie  

Saturday, Sept. 27 Soccer Bangor Christian Away 2:00 (bus 11) 

Monday, Sept. 29 Volleyball Calais HOME JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 

Tuesday, Sept. 30 Soccer Machias AWAY 4:00 (bus 2:30) 

Thursday, Oct. 2 Golf PVC Championship At Hermon  

Thursday, Oct. 2 Volleyball Narraguagus HOME JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 

Tuesday, Oct. 7 Soccer Narraguagus Away ??? 

Tuesday, Oct. 7 Volleyball GSA AWAY JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 
(bus 1:15) 

Wednesday, Oct. 8 X-Country DAC CHAMPIONSHIP At Machias 4:00 

Thursday, Oct. 9 Soccer PVHS AWAY 4:00 (bus 12:45) 

Thursday, Oct. 9 Volleyball Machias AWAY JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 
(bus 2:30) 

Saturday, Oct. 11 Soccer Woodland AWAY 1:00 (bus 10:30) 

Saturday, Oct. 11 X-Country Red Riot Challenge  noon 

Tuesday, Oct. 14 Soccer Machias Home 3:30 

Tuesday, Oct. 14 Volleyball Orono HOME JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 

Thursday, Oct. 16 Volleyball Woodland AWAY JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:30 
(bus 1:15) 

Friday, Oct. 17 Soccer Schenck AWAY 3:30 (bus 11:30) 

Saturday, Oct. 18 X-Country PVC Championship At John Bapst noon 
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